

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
157 on A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT of COST					
Name of work - Const of Road					
Hanuman Nagar Pachchha					
Pachchhami tola to To7					
Agency - Shankar prasad.					
Agg no - 79/SB2 of 2021-22					
① Const of reference					
and working bench					
Mark pillar - 010					
Qty vide p. no. ① T.M.B.					
0.421 km RR 4066.36/km					1772.0

② Const of reference pillar					
Qty vide p. no. ① T.M.B.					
0.421 km RR 1960.95/km					826.0
③ Clearing and grubbing					
road land -					
Qty vide p. no. ① T.M.B.					
0.134 Hec RR 52970.34/Hec					6886.0
④ Excavation for roadway					
in 5m ... all ...					
Qty vide p. no. ③ T.M.B.					
15.91 M ³ RR 130.83/M					2082.0
					11506.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B ₂ B ₃	11506.0
(5) Construction of embankment from roadway.					
Cutting --- etc. ---					
Qty vide p. no. (3) T.M.B					
15.91 m ³ @ 36.75/m ³					584.0
(6) Construction of embankment (lead up to 1000m --- all ---					
Qty vide p. no. (3) T.M.B					
580.50 m ³ @ 190.36/m ³					110504.0
(7) Construction of					

G.S.B with well					
graded material for Gr I --- all ---					
Qty vide p. no. (4) T.M.B					
				239.29 m ³	
Qty vide p. no. (4) T.M.B				61.15 m ³	
				= 300.44 m ³	
				@ 2963.33/m ³	890303.0
(8) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing laying spreader and compaction stop					
Metel. Gr-III --- all ---					
Qty vide p. no. (5) T.M.B					
				75.94 m ³	
Qty vide p. no. (5) T.M.B				42.47 m ³	
				= 118.41 m ³	
				@ 3633.41/m ³	430232.0
					B ₃ 1443129.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
9. 14) E/W Excavation in full trench - etc			BF 6	1443129.0
Qty vide p.no. (2) T.M.B.				
28.38 m ³ @ 279.09/m ³				7921.0
10. 15) providing p.c.c. MIS in full - all c/s				
Qty vide p.no. (2) T.M.B.				
2.67 m ³ @ 6390.50/m ³				17062.0
11. 16) providing p.c.c. MIS in open full - all c/s				
Qty vide p.no. (2) T.M.B.				
24.51 m ³ @ 6087.27/m ³				149199.0

12. 17) providing p.c.c. M20 in open full - all c/s				
Qty vide p.no. (2) T.M.B.				
2.24 m ³ @ 6670.92/m ³				14943.0
13. 20) Backfilling behind abutment and wing wall				
Qty vide p.no. (2) T.M.B.				
33.39 m ³ @ 700.83/m ³				23401.0
14. 22) providing and fixing typical m.m. 6:5:4 in formwork 50mm bed				
Qty vide p.no. (3) T.M.B.				
1.0 m ² @ 9177.76/m ²				9178.0
				1664833.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	R 16	64833.0
$\frac{15}{36}$) providing and fixing of M.M. G.S.T logo board --- all up --- Qty used p.no. (3) T.M.B					
1.0 m ² p. no. 9177.76/each				R 9178.0	
				R 1674011.0	
Add 1% Labour Gen. +R				16740.0	
Add 12% G.S.T				+R 200881.0	
Add 10% Seigniorate fee				+R 29105.0	
∴ - R 291046.00					
DD 01/05/2019				R 19	20737.0